
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1110m

06 March 2024 - 12:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.00
(0:08.48)

0:57.52
(0:10.72)

0:46.80
(0:11.32)

0:35.48
(0:12.11)

0:23.37
(0:11.52)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ZOUNA 9 66.7 0:08.70 1:06.00 [1] 0:57.30 [6] 0:46.32 [5] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.85 [1] 1:06.00 0:35.11

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:12.05) (0:11.21) (0:11.85)

2 8 ZELEZNY 8 67.2 0:08.63 1:06.42 [2] 0:57.79 [5] 0:46.71 [6] 0:35.37 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:11.84 [3] 0.42L 0:35.37 -1

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.84)

3 13 HEAD CASE 13 68.2 0:08.58 1:06.43 [3] 0:57.85 [2] 0:46.96 [3] 0:35.57 [4] 0:23.64 [3] 0:12.16 [2] 0.01L 0:35.57 +1

Matthew McGuren 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.89) (0:11.39) (0:11.93) (0:11.48) (0:12.16)

4 10 JEMOMA ALPILAGE 10 66.3 0:09.26 1:06.55 [4] 0:57.29 [12] 0:46.12 [12] 0:34.79 [11] 0:22.99 [11] 0:11.74 [9] 0.12L 0:34.79 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:09.26) (0:11.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.74)

5 6 KENDYACATCHME 6 66.8 0:09.26 1:06.58 [5] 0:57.32 [11] 0:46.31 [11] 0:35.05 [9] 0:23.33 [9] 0:11.98 [5] 0.03L 0:35.05 -1

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:09.26) (0:11.01) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.98)

6 11 BLUE EYE DAME 11 67.3 0:08.59 1:06.99 [6] 0:58.40 [4] 0:47.49 [4] 0:36.14 [3] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.20 [8] 0.41L 0:36.14 -1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.59) (0:10.91) (0:11.35) (0:12.01) (0:11.93) (0:12.20)

7 4 I'M HEROIC 4 66.5 0:08.96 1:07.22 [7] 0:58.26 [9] 0:47.16 [8] 0:35.88 [8] 0:23.99 [8] 0:12.46 [7] 0.23L 0:35.88 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.96) (0:11.10) (0:11.28) (0:11.89) (0:11.53) (0:12.46)

8 15 CHERRY LIPS 15 66.4 0:09.09 1:07.53 [8] 0:58.44 [10] 0:47.35 [9] 0:35.96 [10] 0:24.06 [10] 0:12.24 [11] 0.31L 0:35.96 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:09.09) (0:11.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.90) (0:11.82) (0:12.24)

9 16 DON'TLEAVEMENOW 16 65.2 0:08.94 1:07.92 [9] 0:58.98 [8] 0:47.68 [10] 0:35.97 [12] 0:24.27 [12] 0:12.62 [12] 0.39L 0:35.97 +5

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:11.65) (0:12.62)

10 7 PRIDE OF SAVABELLA 7 66.4 0:08.80 1:07.94 [10] 0:59.14 [7] 0:48.08 [7] 0:36.83 [7] 0:24.76 [7] 0:12.93 [10] 0.02L 0:36.83 +6

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.06) (0:11.25) (0:12.07) (0:11.83) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Under The Shadow (#18), Pumicestone Road (#14), Alpha Bravo (#1), Cosmo Centaurus (#3), Barnacus (#2), Just Cliffy (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1110m

06 March 2024 - 12:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.00
(0:08.48)

0:57.52
(0:10.72)

0:46.80
(0:11.32)

0:35.48
(0:12.11)

0:23.37
(0:11.52)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 ROCKRATA 17 68.6 0:08.58 1:07.97 [11] 0:59.39 [3] 0:48.61 [2] 0:37.18 [2] 0:25.23 [2] 0:13.36 [6] 0.03L 0:37.18 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.78) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:13.36)

12 12 SANDY GRIP 12 68.7 0:08.48 1:08.44 [12] 0:59.96 [1] 0:49.24 [1] 0:37.92 [1] 0:25.81 [1] 0:13.84 [4] 0.47L 0:37.92 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.72) (0:11.32) (0:12.11) (0:11.97) (0:13.84)

Scratched: Under The Shadow (#18), Pumicestone Road (#14), Alpha Bravo (#1), Cosmo Centaurus (#3), Barnacus (#2), Just Cliffy (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Handicap - 1350m

06 March 2024 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.94
(0:11.38)

1:10.56
(0:11.57)

0:58.99
(0:12.14)

0:46.85
(0:12.45)

0:34.40
(0:11.68)

0:22.72
(0:10.98)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PINKUS 4 66.6 0:10.97 1:21.94 [1] 1:10.56 [1] 0:58.99 [1] 0:46.85 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:22.71 [2] 0:34.40

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:11.69) (0:10.97)

2 5 I SAW THE LIGHT 5 65.7 0:11.08 1:22.03 [2] 1:10.29 [5] 0:58.70 [5] 0:46.42 [6] 0:34.08 [5] 0:22.41 [5] 0:34.08 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.74) (0:11.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.34) (0:11.67) (0:11.08)

3 10 ALASKA DE LUNE 10 64.4 0:11.29 1:22.36 [3] 1:10.74 [4] 0:59.21 [3] 0:46.92 [3] 0:34.56 [3] 0:23.14 [1] 0:34.56 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:12.29) (0:12.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.29)

4 9 RIDE FOR LUCK 9 68.0 0:10.80 1:22.47 [4] 1:10.40 [8] 0:58.74 [8] 0:46.35 [8] 0:34.01 [9] 0:22.43 [8] 0:34.01 +5

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.07) (0:11.66) (0:12.39) (0:12.34) (0:11.58) (0:10.80)

5 6 SKYWRITER 6 65.4 0:11.15 1:22.57 [5] 1:10.98 [2] 0:59.31 [4] 0:47.08 [4] 0:34.69 [4] 0:23.11 [4] 0:34.69 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.67) (0:12.23) (0:12.39) (0:11.58) (0:11.15)

6 11 FORBIDDEN APPLE 11 65.5 0:11.04 1:22.06 [6] 1:09.96 [9] 0:58.21 [10] 0:45.92 [9] 0:33.85 [8] 0:22.42 [6] 0:33.85 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.75) (0:12.29) (0:12.07) (0:11.43) (0:11.04)

7 14 CYBERWARS 14 64.9 0:11.24 1:22.76 [7] 1:11.17 [3] 0:59.74 [2] 0:47.44 [2] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.31 [3] 0:35.04 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.43) (0:12.30) (0:12.40) (0:11.73) (0:11.24)

8 2 GLENRAY'S MATE 2 65.6 0:11.13 1:23.03 [8] 1:10.79 [10] 0:59.19 [9] 0:46.81 [10] 0:34.53 [10] 0:22.86 [10] 0:34.53 -1

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.24) (0:11.60) (0:12.38) (0:12.28) (0:11.67) (0:11.13)

9 7 COOL PROPHET 7 65.4 0:11.09 1:23.33 [9] 1:11.05 [11] 0:59.13 [11] 0:46.66 [11] 0:34.49 [11] 0:22.98 [11] 0:34.49 +1

Dale Smith 400m 400m (0:12.28) (0:11.92) (0:12.47) (0:12.17) (0:11.51) (0:11.09)

10 3 VAUTIN 3 64.2 0:11.46 1:23.66 [10] 1:11.77 [7] 1:00.25 [7] 0:47.89 [7] 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.84 [7] 0:35.54 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 400m (0:11.89) (0:11.52) (0:12.36) (0:12.35) (0:11.70) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Cosmic Image (#12), Capital Cee (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Handicap - 1350m

06 March 2024 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.94
(0:11.38)

1:10.56
(0:11.57)

0:58.99
(0:12.14)

0:46.85
(0:12.45)

0:34.40
(0:11.68)

0:22.72
(0:10.98)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 MISS RIBCHESTER 8 65.0 0:11.31 1:23.92 [11] 1:11.39 [12] 0:59.71 [12] 0:47.22 [12] 0:35.01 [12] 0:23.32 [12] 0:35.01 -1

Chris Meehan 400m 400m (0:12.53) (0:11.68) (0:12.49) (0:12.21) (0:11.69) (0:11.31)

12 13 IKNOWICANFLY 13 64.0 0:11.55 1:24.08 [12] 1:12.33 [6] 1:00.73 [6] 0:48.48 [5] 0:35.92 [7] 0:24.03 [9] 0:35.92 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.60) (0:12.25) (0:12.56) (0:11.89) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Cosmic Image (#12), Capital Cee (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Handicap - 1350m

06 March 2024 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PINKUS 4 66.6 0:10.97 0:11.74 [1] 1:21.94 0:34.40

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.74)

2 5 I SAW THE LIGHT 5 65.7 0:11.08 0:11.33 [6] 0.36L 0:34.08 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.33)

3 10 ALASKA DE LUNE 10 64.4 0:11.29 0:11.85 [2] 0.06L 0:34.56 -1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.85)

4 9 RIDE FOR LUCK 9 68.0 0:10.80 0:11.63 [7] 0.11L 0:34.01 +5

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.63)

5 6 SKYWRITER 6 65.4 0:11.15 0:11.96 [3] 0.1L 0:34.69 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.96)

6 11 FORBIDDEN APPLE 11 65.5 0:11.04 0:11.38 [4] 0.03L 0:33.85 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.38)

7 14 CYBERWARS 14 64.9 0:11.24 0:12.07 [5] 0.16L 0:35.04 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.07)

8 2 GLENRAY'S MATE 2 65.6 0:11.13 0:11.73 [9] 0.27L 0:34.53 -1

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.73)

9 7 COOL PROPHET 7 65.4 0:11.09 0:11.89 [10] 0.3L 0:34.49 +1

Dale Smith 400m 400m (0:11.89)

10 3 VAUTIN 3 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.38 [8] 0.33L 0:35.54 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 400m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Cosmic Image (#12), Capital Cee (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN Maiden Handicap - 1350m

06 March 2024 - 13:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 MISS RIBCHESTER 8 65.0 0:11.31 0:12.01 [12] 0.26L 0:35.01 -1

Chris Meehan 400m 400m (0:12.01)

12 13 IKNOWICANFLY 13 64.0 0:11.55 0:12.48 [11] 0.16L 0:35.92 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Cosmic Image (#12), Capital Cee (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap - 1650m

06 March 2024 - 13:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.80
(0:16.93)

1:23.87
(0:11.77)

1:12.10
(0:12.13)

0:59.97
(0:12.32)

0:47.65
(0:12.25)

0:35.40
(0:11.97)

0:23.43
(0:11.65)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SMOOTH TORQUE 7 65.3 0:11.25 1:40.80 [1] 1:22.98 [6] 1:11.18 [6] 0:59.06 [6] 0:46.57 [6] 0:34.34 [6] 0:22.93 [5] 0:34.34

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:17.82) (0:11.80) (0:12.12) (0:12.49) (0:12.23) (0:11.41) (0:11.25)

2 6 SHOWMAN 6 64.4 0:11.34 1:40.80 [2] 1:23.32 [4] 1:11.40 [4] 0:59.32 [4] 0:46.77 [4] 0:34.55 [4] 0:23.11 [3] 0:34.55 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:17.48) (0:11.92) (0:12.08) (0:12.55) (0:12.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.34)

3 1 MASCARET 1 65.3 0:11.14 1:40.88 [3] 1:22.99 [7] 1:11.13 [7] 0:59.02 [7] 0:46.54 [7] 0:34.27 [8] 0:22.79 [8] 0:34.27 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.89) (0:11.86) (0:12.11) (0:12.48) (0:12.27) (0:11.48) (0:11.14)

4 3 VEANDECHANCE 3 66.7 0:11.01 1:41.08 [4] 1:23.53 [5] 1:11.59 [5] 0:59.46 [5] 0:46.93 [5] 0:34.66 [5] 0:23.07 [6] 0:34.66 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.55) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:12.53) (0:12.27) (0:11.59) (0:11.01)

5 2 ELLA TE AMA 2 66.4 0:11.26 1:41.19 [5] 1:23.27 [8] 1:11.36 [8] 0:59.14 [8] 0:46.71 [8] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:34.69 +12

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:17.92) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:12.43) (0:12.02) (0:11.53) (0:11.26)

6 9 NEVER ISLAND 9 64.0 0:11.44 1:41.20 [6] 1:23.86 [3] 1:12.02 [3] 0:59.90 [3] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.20 [3] 0:23.52 [2] 0:35.20 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:17.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.12) (0:12.43) (0:12.27) (0:11.68) (0:11.44)

7 8 VANCITY 8 64.7 0:11.32 1:41.45 [7] 1:23.35 [9] 1:11.53 [9] 0:59.40 [9] 0:46.97 [9] 0:34.71 [9] 0:23.14 [9] 0:34.71 +3

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:18.10) (0:11.82) (0:12.13) (0:12.43) (0:12.26) (0:11.57) (0:11.32)

8 4 DIESEL 4 67.0 0:11.65 1:41.80 [8] 1:24.85 [2] 1:12.85 [2] 1:00.68 [2] 0:48.22 [2] 0:35.85 [2] 0:24.04 [4] 0:35.85 +8

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:16.95) (0:12.00) (0:12.17) (0:12.46) (0:12.37) (0:11.81) (0:11.65)

9 5 NORTHERN DECREE 5 66.2 0:11.77 1:42.83 [9] 1:25.90 [1] 1:14.13 [1] 1:02.00 [1] 0:49.68 [1] 0:37.43 [1] 0:25.46 [1] 0:37.43 +3

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:16.93) (0:11.77) (0:12.13) (0:12.32) (0:12.25) (0:11.97) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Papal Miss (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap - 1650m

06 March 2024 - 13:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SMOOTH TORQUE 7 65.3 0:11.25 0:11.68 [3] 1:40.80 0:34.34

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.68)

2 6 SHOWMAN 6 64.4 0:11.34 0:11.77 [2] 0.01L 0:34.55 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.77)

3 1 MASCARET 1 65.3 0:11.14 0:11.65 [5] 0.47L 0:34.27 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.65)

4 3 VEANDECHANCE 3 66.7 0:11.01 0:12.06 [1] 1.67L 0:34.66 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.06)

5 2 ELLA TE AMA 2 66.4 0:11.26 0:11.90 [6] 2.33L 0:34.69 +12

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.90)

6 9 NEVER ISLAND 9 64.0 0:11.44 0:12.08 [3] 2.35L 0:35.20 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.08)

7 8 VANCITY 8 64.7 0:11.32 0:11.82 [9] 3.86L 0:34.71 +3

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.82)

8 4 DIESEL 4 67.0 0:11.65 0:12.39 [8] 5.92L 0:35.85 +8

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:12.39)

9 5 NORTHERN DECREE 5 66.2 0:11.77 0:13.44 [7] 11.97L 0:37.43 +3

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:13.44)

Scratched: Papal Miss (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: OPERA QLD REGIONAL TOUR AT EF QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts
and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

06 March 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.64
(0:13.51)

0:57.13
(0:10.86)

0:46.27
(0:11.54)

0:34.73
(0:11.67)

0:23.06
(0:11.13)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 METALART 8 69.0 0:10.86 1:10.64 [1] 0:57.13 [1] 0:46.27 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:23.06 [1] 0:11.93 [1] 1:10.64 0:34.73

Michael Rodd Overall 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.86) (0:11.54) (0:11.67) (0:11.13) (0:11.93)

2 1 ABOUT TO EXPLODE 1 67.0 0:10.94 1:10.92 [2] 0:56.61 [11] 0:45.67 [10] 0:34.09 [10] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.61 [6] 1.65L 0:34.09 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:10.94) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:10.98) (0:11.61)

3 2 ADRANOS 2 68.0 0:10.86 1:10.96 [3] 0:57.23 [4] 0:46.37 [4] 0:34.73 [4] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.80 [4] 1.89L 0:34.73 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.86) (0:11.64) (0:11.66) (0:11.27) (0:11.80)

4 9 PHAROAH'S PROPHECY 9 67.6 0:10.88 1:11.01 [4] 0:57.23 [5] 0:46.35 [5] 0:34.74 [5] 0:23.18 [3] 0:12.02 [2] 2.15L 0:34.74 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.88) (0:11.61) (0:11.56) (0:11.16) (0:12.02)

5 5 HE GOES BOOM 5 67.4 0:10.96 1:11.28 [5] 0:57.28 [7] 0:46.32 [7] 0:34.80 [6] 0:23.21 [6] 0:11.98 [5] 3.76L 0:34.80 -2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.96) (0:11.52) (0:11.59) (0:11.23) (0:11.98)

6 10 TIPPED OFF 10 68.2 0:10.94 1:11.34 [6] 0:57.80 [2] 0:46.86 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.64 [2] 0:12.25 [3] 4.13L 0:35.27 +3

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:11.39) (0:12.25)

7 15 PRICE COST 15 65.7 0:11.10 1:11.41 [7] 0:57.20 [10] 0:46.10 [11] 0:34.55 [11] 0:22.87 [11] 0:11.72 [9] 4.51L 0:34.55 +4

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.55) (0:11.68) (0:11.15) (0:11.72)

8 12 ZIN ZAN READY 12 67.1 0:11.05 1:12.08 [8] 0:57.63 [12] 0:46.58 [12] 0:35.19 [12] 0:23.45 [12] 0:12.05 [11] 8.42L 0:35.19 +9

Kirk Matheson 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.40) (0:12.05)

9 4 FAST AS STEEL 4 67.6 0:10.86 1:12.20 [9] 0:58.13 [9] 0:47.27 [6] 0:35.65 [7] 0:24.02 [7] 0:12.58 [8] 9.17L 0:35.65 +3

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.86) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.44) (0:12.58)

10 3 BOOM IN THE DARK 3 67.0 0:10.97 1:12.25 [10] 0:58.66 [3] 0:47.69 [3] 0:36.07 [3] 0:24.40 [4] 0:12.76 [7] 9.43L 0:36.07 +5

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.97) (0:11.62) (0:11.67) (0:11.64) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Sobute (#14), Towers Hill (#16), Mean Approach (#7), Vautin (#11), Grape Expectations (#19), It's Raining Again (#6), Golden Image (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: OPERA QLD REGIONAL TOUR AT EF QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts
and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

06 March 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.64
(0:13.51)

0:57.13
(0:10.86)

0:46.27
(0:11.54)

0:34.73
(0:11.67)

0:23.06
(0:11.13)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 TARIFF 18 65.9 0:11.06 1:12.73 [11] 0:58.66 [8] 0:47.60 [8] 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.32 [9] 0:12.70 [10] 12.28L 0:36.04 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.72) (0:11.62) (0:12.70)

12 13 MOONLIGHT KICKS 13 66.0 0:11.14 1:12.96 [12] 0:58.96 [6] 0:47.82 [9] 0:36.21 [9] 0:24.44 [10] 0:12.79 [12] 13.63L 0:36.21 +4

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.14) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.65) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Sobute (#14), Towers Hill (#16), Mean Approach (#7), Vautin (#11), Grape Expectations (#19), It's Raining Again (#6), Golden Image (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MM QTIS SALE MONDAY QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden
Plate - 1200m

06 March 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:13.61)

0:57.27
(0:10.98)

0:46.29
(0:11.48)

0:34.81
(0:11.37)

0:23.44
(0:11.41)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GOSPEL GIRL 8 65.7 0:11.11 1:10.88 [1] 0:57.25 [2] 0:45.92 [4] 0:34.46 [4] 0:22.84 [4] 0:11.73 [3] 1:10.88 0:34.46

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:11.11) (0:11.73)

2 3 CAXTON LASS 3 67.9 0:11.14 1:11.10 [2] 0:57.40 [3] 0:46.26 [3] 0:34.72 [3] 0:23.28 [2] 0:12.08 [2] 1.27L 0:34.72 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:11.20) (0:12.08)

3 6 ELAEA 6 66.8 0:11.13 1:11.15 [3] 0:57.22 [6] 0:45.93 [6] 0:34.39 [7] 0:22.94 [7] 0:11.81 [4] 1.57L 0:34.39 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.29) (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:11.13) (0:11.81)

4 5 DIBBA DOBBA 5 67.0 0:11.05 1:11.23 [4] 0:57.62 [1] 0:46.57 [2] 0:35.16 [1] 0:23.79 [1] 0:12.38 [1] 2.03L 0:35.16 -8

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.05) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:12.38)

5 1 AITUTAKI 1 66.8 0:11.17 1:11.29 [5] 0:57.27 [7] 0:46.06 [7] 0:34.65 [6] 0:23.08 [6] 0:11.91 [7] 2.41L 0:34.65 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.57) (0:11.17) (0:11.91)

6 11 SUITE SECRET 11 66.8 0:11.23 1:11.30 [6] 0:57.42 [5] 0:46.19 [5] 0:34.68 [5] 0:23.15 [5] 0:11.92 [6] 2.45L 0:34.68 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.23) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.23) (0:11.92)

7 2 ARAMINTA 2 67.6 0:11.04 1:11.33 [7] 0:57.21 [9] 0:45.87 [9] 0:34.35 [9] 0:22.91 [8] 0:11.87 [8] 2.61L 0:34.35 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.44) (0:11.04) (0:11.87)

8 13 TYPHOON TIP 13 66.1 0:11.05 1:11.45 [8] 0:57.10 [11] 0:45.64 [12] 0:34.19 [12] 0:22.79 [10] 0:11.74 [9] 3.32L 0:34.19 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.46) (0:11.45) (0:11.40) (0:11.05) (0:11.74)

9 7 ELECTRIC ARROW 7 68.4 0:10.87 1:11.62 [9] 0:57.90 [4] 0:47.03 [1] 0:35.49 [2] 0:23.70 [3] 0:12.25 [5] 4.31L 0:35.49 +1

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.87) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.45) (0:12.25)

10 10 SHE'S GOT LYRICS 10 66.7 0:11.02 1:11.81 [10] 0:57.46 [11] 0:46.14 [11] 0:34.66 [11] 0:23.09 [12] 0:12.07 [10] 5.44L 0:34.66 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.32) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.02) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Torque About Magic (#15), Ready And Lucky (#17), Cool Prophet (#4), Very Swish (#12), Sombor Shuffle (#16), Risk Assessment (#19), Pele Princess (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MM QTIS SALE MONDAY QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden
Plate - 1200m

06 March 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:13.61)

0:57.27
(0:10.98)

0:46.29
(0:11.48)

0:34.81
(0:11.37)

0:23.44
(0:11.41)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 JAMAICAN MECRAZY 9 65.7 0:11.27 1:12.06 [11] 0:57.97 [8] 0:46.58 [10] 0:35.04 [10] 0:23.36 [11] 0:12.09 [12] 6.91L 0:35.04 +6

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:11.68) (0:11.27) (0:12.09)

12 14 ROSEFINCH 14 66.5 0:11.28 1:13.09 [12] 0:58.96 [10] 0:47.68 [8] 0:36.19 [8] 0:24.57 [9] 0:13.14 [11] 12.99L 0:36.19 +2

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.62) (0:11.43) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Torque About Magic (#15), Ready And Lucky (#17), Cool Prophet (#4), Very Swish (#12), Sombor Shuffle (#16), Risk Assessment (#19), Pele Princess (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

06 March 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.85
(0:13.32)

0:56.53
(0:11.01)

0:45.52
(0:11.39)

0:34.13
(0:11.44)

0:22.69
(0:11.02)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BUBBA'S BAY 2 67.9 0:10.95 1:09.85 [1] 0:56.42 [2] 0:45.37 [2] 0:34.03 [2] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.67 [1] 1:09.85 0:34.03

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.43) (0:11.05) (0:11.34) (0:11.41) (0:10.95) (0:11.67)

2 4 GODFATHER 4 67.2 0:11.03 1:10.42 [2] 0:56.81 [4] 0:45.78 [4] 0:34.41 [4] 0:23.03 [4] 0:11.92 [3] 3.37L 0:34.41 -7

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.03) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.11) (0:11.92)

3 6 EN POINTE 6 67.5 0:11.03 1:10.45 [3] 0:56.84 [3] 0:45.81 [5] 0:34.34 [5] 0:22.94 [6] 0:11.75 [6] 3.55L 0:34.34 -1

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.03) (0:11.47) (0:11.40) (0:11.19) (0:11.75)

4 10 CHILLIWACK 10 67.5 0:10.92 1:10.49 [4] 0:56.63 [7] 0:45.71 [6] 0:34.29 [6] 0:23.00 [5] 0:11.80 [5] 3.79L 0:34.29 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.92) (0:11.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.20) (0:11.80)

5 8 IT'S GERRY 8 68.0 0:11.01 1:10.57 [5] 0:57.25 [1] 0:46.24 [1] 0:34.85 [1] 0:23.41 [1] 0:12.22 [2] 4.25L 0:34.85 -4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.01) (0:11.39) (0:11.44) (0:11.19) (0:12.22)

6 3 BOWRIDER 3 67.7 0:10.80 1:10.65 [6] 0:56.83 [5] 0:46.03 [3] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.14 [4] 4.72L 0:34.80 -3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:12.14)

7 5 IRING 5 67.7 0:11.00 1:10.74 [7] 0:56.88 [6] 0:45.88 [7] 0:34.47 [7] 0:23.13 [8] 0:11.97 [7] 5.24L 0:34.47 -3

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.34) (0:11.16) (0:11.97)

8 7 SCOTTISH PRINCE 7 68.1 0:10.83 1:10.93 [8] 0:56.70 [8] 0:45.87 [8] 0:34.59 [8] 0:23.34 [7] 0:11.99 [8] 6.33L 0:34.59 -2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:10.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.25) (0:11.35) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Perseids (#1), Piece Of Turf (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1110m

06 March 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.11
(0:08.75)

0:56.36
(0:10.91)

0:45.45
(0:11.30)

0:34.15
(0:11.43)

0:22.72
(0:11.12)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PRESS LINK 8 67.1 0:08.75 1:05.11 [1] 0:56.36 [1] 0:45.11 [4] 0:33.74 [3] 0:22.35 [4] 0:11.32 [3] 1:05.11 0:33.74

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:11.39) (0:11.03) (0:11.32)

2 5 GREAT ASPIRATIONS 5 66.8 0:08.87 1:05.50 [2] 0:56.63 [4] 0:45.29 [6] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.48 [7] 0:11.46 [6] 2.31L 0:33.91 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.34) (0:11.38) (0:11.43) (0:11.02) (0:11.46)

3 7 BONDED AFFAIR 7 67.9 0:08.76 1:05.56 [3] 0:56.80 [2] 0:45.90 [1] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.04 [2] 0:11.78 [2] 2.65L 0:34.59 +3

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.76) (0:10.90) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.26) (0:11.78)

4 10 INSTAGOOD 10 68.0 0:09.04 1:05.70 [4] 0:56.66 [7] 0:45.38 [7] 0:34.07 [7] 0:22.76 [6] 0:11.85 [4] 3.46L 0:34.07 -1

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:09.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.31) (0:11.31) (0:10.91) (0:11.85)

5 6 AIRSTRIKE 6 66.7 0:09.23 1:05.91 [5] 0:56.68 [9] 0:45.29 [9] 0:34.02 [9] 0:22.72 [9] 0:11.65 [9] 4.67L 0:34.02 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 400m Overall (0:09.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.27) (0:11.30) (0:11.07) (0:11.65)

6 4 CARDONE 4 67.9 0:08.88 1:05.98 [6] 0:57.10 [5] 0:46.15 [2] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 5.08L 0:35.02 -5

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.95) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.12) (0:12.47)

7 2 SINGLE TOUCH 2 66.6 0:08.98 1:06.06 [7] 0:57.08 [6] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.69 [4] 0:23.32 [3] 0:12.17 [5] 5.6L 0:34.69 +5

Matthew McGuren 1000m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.22) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.15) (0:12.17)

8 11 BEAUTY BOUND 11 66.8 0:09.09 1:06.25 [8] 0:57.16 [8] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.07 [8] 0:12.09 [7] 6.67L 0:34.42 +2

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:09.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:10.98) (0:12.09)

9 9 SEDUCTIVE SPUR 9 65.6 0:08.76 1:06.74 [9] 0:57.98 [2] 0:46.83 [3] 0:35.35 [5] 0:23.81 [5] 0:12.52 [8] 9.59L 0:35.35 +6

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.15) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.29) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Flag Hall (#3), Bertinelli (#12), Prince Of Sooview (#13), Royal Exit (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1110m

06 March 2024 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.17
(0:08.53)

0:56.64
(0:10.95)

0:45.69
(0:11.32)

0:34.37
(0:11.35)

0:23.02
(0:11.23)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 13 66.5 0:08.54 1:05.17 [1] 0:56.63 [2] 0:45.56 [3] 0:34.27 [3] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.79 [1] 1:05.17 0:34.27

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.07) (0:11.29) (0:11.35) (0:11.13) (0:11.79)

2 6 HURTS SO GOOD 6 68.0 0:09.14 1:05.24 [2] 0:56.10 [8] 0:44.95 [8] 0:33.82 [7] 0:22.49 [7] 0:11.58 [6] 0.39L 0:33.82 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:09.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:10.91) (0:11.58)

3 9 ON HOLD 9 67.8 0:08.53 1:05.43 [3] 0:56.90 [1] 0:45.95 [1] 0:34.61 [2] 0:23.14 [3] 0:12.02 [2] 1.49L 0:34.61 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.47) (0:11.12) (0:12.02)

4 7 EUPHRATES DREAM 7 66.5 0:08.75 1:05.47 [4] 0:56.72 [4] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.46 [4] 0:23.12 [4] 0:11.93 [4] 1.76L 0:34.46 -1

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.02) (0:11.24) (0:11.34) (0:11.19) (0:11.93)

5 8 LA PETITE MAISON 8 67.3 0:08.56 1:05.49 [5] 0:56.93 [3] 0:46.01 [2] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.00 [3] 1.86L 0:34.69 -4

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.92) (0:11.32) (0:11.35) (0:11.34) (0:12.00)

6 11 TOW THE LINE 11 66.6 0:08.88 1:05.54 [6] 0:56.66 [5] 0:45.54 [6] 0:34.05 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:11.78 [7] 2.14L 0:34.05 -3

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.27) (0:11.00) (0:11.78)

7 1 MIKADO 1 66.2 0:09.22 1:05.69 [7] 0:56.47 [9] 0:45.06 [10] 0:33.69 [10] 0:22.65 [10] 0:11.58 [9] 3.02L 0:33.69 -5

Jake Molloy 600m Overall (0:09.22) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.04) (0:11.07) (0:11.58)

8 4 ORPHAN'S TRUST 4 67.1 0:08.98 1:05.71 [8] 0:56.73 [7] 0:45.64 [7] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.21 [5] 0:12.06 [5] 3.14L 0:34.45 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:11.24) (0:11.15) (0:12.06)

9 5 MOUNT FUJI 5 67.2 0:09.41 1:05.71 [9] 0:56.30 [10] 0:45.18 [9] 0:33.99 [9] 0:22.79 [9] 0:11.64 [8] 3.18L 0:33.99 +4

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:09.41) (0:11.12) (0:11.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.15) (0:11.64)

10 14 TWOSEY 14 66.7 0:08.89 1:07.81 [10] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.84 [5] 0:36.61 [5] 0:25.17 [6] 0:13.30 [10] 15.48L 0:36.61 +1

Alexandra Bryan 1000m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.08) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:11.87) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Barbary Royale (#12), Waterworld (#3), Selous (#2), Camp Land (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1350m

06 March 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.60
(0:10.93)

1:09.67
(0:10.85)

0:58.82
(0:11.16)

0:47.66
(0:11.76)

0:35.90
(0:12.08)

0:23.82
(0:11.81)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ZAKIYYA 11 66.9 0:10.94 1:20.60 [1] 1:09.20 [6] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.99 [6] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.49 [5] 0:35.41

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.27) (0:11.58) (0:11.92) (0:11.48)

2 15 IN BARCELONA 15 67.4 0:10.93 1:20.77 [2] 1:09.71 [2] 0:58.78 [4] 0:47.37 [5] 0:35.57 [6] 0:23.49 [7] 0:35.57 -5

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.93) (0:11.41) (0:11.80) (0:12.08) (0:11.44)

3 14 BID FOR FAME 14 65.5 0:11.13 1:21.00 [3] 1:09.21 [10] 0:58.08 [10] 0:46.60 [10] 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.71 [8] 0:35.21 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.39) (0:11.50) (0:11.50)

4 5 MISTER JONNO 5 66.2 0:11.09 1:21.04 [4] 1:09.75 [5] 0:58.66 [7] 0:47.31 [7] 0:35.60 [7] 0:23.68 [9] 0:35.60 -9

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.71) (0:11.92) (0:11.55)

5 1 LIVING FREE 1 66.5 0:10.94 1:21.05 [5] 1:09.98 [4] 0:59.04 [5] 0:47.71 [4] 0:36.04 [4] 0:24.06 [4] 0:36.04 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.94) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:11.98) (0:11.67)

6 9 MA'S EPIC 9 69.0 0:10.78 1:21.08 [6] 1:10.02 [3] 0:59.24 [2] 0:47.95 [3] 0:36.38 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:36.38 -8

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.78) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:12.08) (0:11.86)

7 6 DANCETHENIGHTAWAY 6 66.5 0:11.26 1:21.25 [7] 1:09.21 [11] 0:57.94 [11] 0:46.68 [11] 0:35.22 [11] 0:23.57 [11] 0:35.22 -5

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1000m (0:12.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:11.65) (0:11.56)

8 2 LUDOVISI 2 65.5 0:11.12 1:21.30 [8] 1:09.74 [9] 0:58.62 [9] 0:47.26 [9] 0:35.65 [9] 0:23.76 [10] 0:35.65 -12

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:11.89) (0:11.68)

9 8 ROCONONO 8 67.4 0:10.98 1:21.58 [9] 1:10.03 [8] 0:59.05 [8] 0:47.76 [8] 0:36.11 [8] 0:24.32 [6] 0:36.11 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:10.98) (0:11.29) (0:11.65) (0:11.79) (0:11.68)

10 3 VANTAN EXPRESS 3 67.6 0:10.85 1:23.00 [10] 1:12.07 [1] 1:01.22 [1] 0:49.89 [2] 0:38.18 [3] 0:26.02 [3] 0:38.18 -10

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.85) (0:11.33) (0:11.71) (0:12.16) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Lady Falvelon (#12), Houston Rocket (#7), Mannerheim (#13), Seventies Hit (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1350m

06 March 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.60
(0:10.93)

1:09.67
(0:10.85)

0:58.82
(0:11.16)

0:47.66
(0:11.76)

0:35.90
(0:12.08)

0:23.82
(0:11.81)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 HIGH PLATEAU 4 69.7 0:10.51 1:23.42 [11] 1:12.00 [7] 1:01.49 [3] 0:50.48 [1] 0:38.70 [2] 0:26.53 [2] 0:38.70 -7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.51) (0:11.01) (0:11.78) (0:12.17) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Lady Falvelon (#12), Houston Rocket (#7), Mannerheim (#13), Seventies Hit (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1350m

06 March 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ZAKIYYA 11 66.9 0:10.94 0:12.01 [1] 1:20.60 0:35.41

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

2 15 IN BARCELONA 15 67.4 0:10.93 0:12.05 [4] 1L 0:35.57 -5

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

3 14 BID FOR FAME 14 65.5 0:11.13 0:12.21 [5] 2.36L 0:35.21 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

4 5 MISTER JONNO 5 66.2 0:11.09 0:12.13 [6] 2.62L 0:35.60 -9

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

5 1 LIVING FREE 1 66.5 0:10.94 0:12.39 [3] 2.64L 0:36.04 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

6 9 MA'S EPIC 9 69.0 0:10.78 0:12.44 [2] 2.86L 0:36.38 -8

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

7 6 DANCETHENIGHTAWAY 6 66.5 0:11.26 0:12.01 [9] 3.81L 0:35.22 -5

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1000m (0:12.01)

8 2 LUDOVISI 2 65.5 0:11.12 0:12.08 [8] 4.11L 0:35.65 -12

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

9 8 ROCONONO 8 67.4 0:10.98 0:12.64 [7] 5.79L 0:36.11 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

10 3 VANTAN EXPRESS 3 67.6 0:10.85 0:13.64 [10] 14.15L 0:38.18 -10

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.64)

Scratched: Lady Falvelon (#12), Houston Rocket (#7), Mannerheim (#13), Seventies Hit (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1350m

06 March 2024 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 HIGH PLATEAU 4 69.7 0:10.51 0:14.03 [11] 16.6L 0:38.70 -7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.03)

Scratched: Lady Falvelon (#12), Houston Rocket (#7), Mannerheim (#13), Seventies Hit (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 6 March 2024  18:05 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


